Tulokset Joukkue Iimapistooli H50

H50

H50

H50

H50

1 Pohjois-Savo

Jorma Mecklin
Risto Korhonen
Risto Kilpeldinen
Ari Ukkola

2 Kymi

Juha Haavisto
Tuomas
Viholainen,

Ari Meinander
Seppo Kansikas

Eteld-Hame

Jukka Myllykyla
Pentti Jarvinen
Simo Saarenmaa
Seppo Sorri

Keski-Suomi

Jyrki Krongvist
Vesa Kemppi
Sirkka Ylisto
Antti Weijo

Yhteensa

Yhteensa

Yhteensa

Yhteensa

Tulos

351

358
363
1072

Tulos

345
361
348
1054

Tulos

344

355

348
1047

Tulos

362
347

322
1031

350
329
301
x7
x4
311
x1
x12



H50

H50

H50
DNS
DNS

Uusimaa

Markku Kumin
Eero Markkanen
Markku Honkonen
Antti Tervola
Yhteensa

Etel3d-Karjala

Veli-Matti
Kesalahti
Jouko Lehikoinen
Olli Poysti
Sauli Kosonen
Yhteensa

Helsinki

Terho Kellokangas
Usko Mettidinen
Rauno Hotti
Yhteensa

Tulos

348 x5
320
353 x5
330 x2
1031 x12

Tulos

353
295
330
978

Tulos



